800.235.0234 | integraseating.com 20251ITC-
TABLE COLLECTIONS
A-TABLES ITC 2 - 7
CUBE TABLES WITH SELF EDGE ITC 8 - 10
DRUM TABLES WITH SELF EDGE ITC 11 - 13
CUBE TABLES WITH SOLID WOOD EDGE ITC 14 - 16
DRUM TABLES WITH SOLID WOOD EDGE ITC 17 - 19
KIXSY PULL-UP TABLE ITC 20

SIZE
EDGE
DETAIL
HEIGHT LEG
STYLELAMINATE
800.235.0234 | integraseating.com 20253ITC-
A-TABLES - ROUND
Add SOLID SURFACE ONLAY price to Veneer price above
18 DIA SOLID SURFACE ONLAY UPCHARGE A B C D
Stocked 681 LIST 681 LIST 762 LIST 840 LIST
Non-stocked (per color, per order)   ADD 410 NET 450 NET 490 NET 520 NET
NOTE: 1/2" Solid Surface Onlay will increase overall height by 1/2".
HARD MAPLE
MODEL TOP (1.5"-THICK) TL, CT
18 ROUND x 18H ATB-F-MV18DSQ-18(LL) Maple Veneer 1360
DIA: 18 H: 18 ATB-F-LM18DSQ-18(LL) Stocked Laminate 1360
18 ROUND x 21H ATB-F-MV18DSQ-21(LL) Maple Veneer 1420
DIA: 18 H: 21 ATB-F-LM18DSQ-21(LL) Stocked Laminate 1420
18 ROUND x 24H ATB-F-MV18DSQ-24(LL) Maple Veneer 1464
DIA: 18 H: 24 ATB-F-LM18DSQ-24(LL) Stocked Laminate 1464
Add SOLID SURFACE ONLAY price to Veneer price above
21 DIA SOLID SURFACE ONLAY UPCHARGE A B C D
Stocked 926 LIST 926 LIST 1034 LIST 1144 LIST
Non-stocked (per color, per order)   ADD 410 NET 450 NET 490 NET 520 NET
NOTE: 1/2" Solid Surface Onlay will increase overall height by 1/2".
HARD MAPLE
MODEL TOP (1.5"-THICK) TL, CT
21 ROUND x 18H ATB-F-MV21DSQ-18(LL) Maple Veneer 1459
DIA: 21 H: 18 ATB-F-LM21DSQ-18(LL) Stocked Laminate 1459
21 ROUND x 21H ATB-F-MV21DSQ-21(LL) Maple Veneer 1519
DIA: 21 H: 21 ATB-F-LM21DSQ-21(LL) Stocked Laminate 1519
21 ROUND x 24H ATB-F-MV21DSQ-24(LL) Maple Veneer 1563
DIA: 21 H: 24 ATB-F-LM21DSQ-24(LL) Stocked Laminate 1563
TABLE COLLECTIONS | A-TABLES HARD MAPLE
NON-STOCKED / CUSTOM Non-Stocked Laminate (per color, per order) ADD 50 NET
FINISH UPCHARGES Custom Wood Finish (CWF) (one-time upcharge) ADD 300 NET
800.235.0234 | integraseating.com 20254ITC-
A-TABLES - ROUND
Add SOLID SURFACE ONLAY price to Veneer price above
24 DIA SOLID SURFACE ONLAY UPCHARGE A B C D
Stocked 1208 LIST 1208 LIST 1351 LIST 1493 LIST
Non-stocked (per color, per order)   ADD 410 NET 450 NET 490 NET 520 NET
NOTE: 1/2" Solid Surface Onlay will increase overall height by 1/2".
HARD MAPLE
MODEL TOP (1.5"-THICK) TL, CT
24 ROUND x 18H ATB-F-MV24DSQ-18(LL) Maple Veneer 1569
DIA: 24 H: 18 ATB-F-LM24DSQ-18(LL) Stocked Laminate 1569
24 ROUND x 21H ATB-F-MV24DSQ-21(LL) Maple Veneer 1629
DIA: 24 H: 21 ATB-F-LM24DSQ-21(LL) Stocked Laminate 1629
24 ROUND x 24H ATB-F-MV24DSQ-24(LL) Maple Veneer 1673
DIA: 24 H: 24 ATB-F-LM24DSQ-24(LL) Stocked Laminate 1673
NON-STOCKED / CUSTOM Non-Stocked Laminate (per color, per order) ADD 50 NET
FINISH UPCHARGES Custom Wood Finish (CWF) (one-time upcharge) ADD 300 NET
Add SOLID SURFACE ONLAY price to Veneer price above
30 DIA SOLID SURFACE ONLAY UPCHARGE A B C D
Stocked 1889 LIST 1889 LIST 2110 LIST 2334 LIST
Non-stocked (per color, per order)   ADD 410 NET 450 NET 490 NET 520 NET
NOTE: 1/2" Solid Surface Onlay will increase overall height by 1/2".
HARD MAPLE
MODEL TOP (1.5"-THICK) TL, CT
30 ROUND x 18H ATB-F-MV30DSQ-18(LL) Maple Veneer 1833
DIA: 29.5 H: 18 ATB-F-LM30DSQ-18(LL) Stocked Laminate 1833
30 ROUND x 21H ATB-F-MV30DSQ-21(LL) Maple Veneer 1893
DIA: 29.5 H: 21 ATB-F-LM30DSQ-21(LL) Stocked Laminate 1893
30 ROUND x 24H ATB-F-MV30DSQ-24(LL) Maple Veneer 1937
DIA: 29.5 H: 24 ATB-F-LM30DSQ-24(LL) Stocked Laminate 1937
Add SOLID SURFACE ONLAY price to Veneer price above
36 DIA SOLID SURFACE ONLAY UPCHARGE A B C D
Stocked 2720 LIST 2720 LIST 3039 LIST 3360 LIST
Non-stocked (per color, per order)   ADD 410 NET 450 NET 490 NET 520 NET
NOTE: 1/2" Solid Surface Onlay will increase overall height by 1/2".
HARD MAPLE
MODEL TOP (1.5"-THICK) TL, CT
36 ROUND x 18H ATB-F-MV36DSQ-18(LL) Maple Veneer 2166
DIA: 36 H: 18 ATB-F-LM36DSQ-18(LL) Stocked Laminate 2166
36 ROUND x 21H ATB-F-MV36DSQ-21(LL) Maple Veneer 2226
DIA: 36 H: 21 ATB-F-LM36DSQ-21(LL) Stocked Laminate 2226
36 ROUND x 24H ATB-F-MV36DSQ-24(LL) Maple Veneer 2270
DIA: 36 H: 24 ATB-F-LM36DSQ-24(LL) Stocked Laminate 2270
800.235.0234 | integraseating.com 20255ITC-
HARD MAPLE
MODEL TOP (1.5"-THICK) TL, CT
18 SQUARE x 18H ATB-F-MV1818SQ-18(LL) Maple Veneer 1261
W: 18 D: 18 ATB-F-LM1818SQ-18(LL) Stocked Laminate 1261
H: 18
18 SQUARE x 21H ATB-F-MV1818SQ-21(LL) Maple Veneer 1321
W: 18 D: 18 ATB-F-LM1818SQ-21(LL) Stocked Laminate 1321
H: 21
18 SQUARE x 24H ATB-F-MV1818SQ-24(LL) Maple Veneer 1365
W: 18 D: 18 ATB-F-LM-1818SQ-24(LL) Stocked Laminate 1365
H: 24
Add SOLID SURFACE ONLAY price to Veneer price above
18 x 18 SOLID SURFACE ONLAY UPCHARGE A B C D
Stocked 681 LIST 681 LIST 762 LIST 840 LIST
Non-stocked (per color, per order)   ADD 410 NET 450 NET 490 NET 520 NET
NOTE: 1/2" Solid Surface Onlay will increase overall height by 1/2".
HARD MAPLE
HARD MAPLE
MODEL TOP (1.5"-THICK) TL, CT
21 SQUARE x 18H ATB-F-MV2121SQ-18(LL) Maple Veneer 1341
W: 21 D: 21 ATB-F-LM2121SQ-18(LL) Stocked Laminate 1341
H: 18
21 SQUARE x 21H ATB-F-MV2121SQ-21(LL) Maple Veneer 1401
W: 21 D: 21 ATB-F-LM2121SQ-21(LL) Stocked Laminate 1401
H: 21
21 SQUARE x 24H ATB-F-MV2121SQ-24(LL) Maple Veneer 1445
W: 21 D: 21 ATB-F-LM2121SQ-24(LL) Stocked Laminate 1445
H: 24
Add SOLID SURFACE ONLAY price to Veneer price above
21 x 21 SOLID SURFACE ONLAY UPCHARGE A B C D
Stocked 926 LIST 926 LIST 1034 LIST 1144 LIST
Non-stocked (per color, per order)   ADD 410 NET 450 NET 490 NET 520 NET
NOTE: 1/2" Solid Surface Onlay will increase overall height by 1/2".
NON-STOCKED / CUSTOM Non-Stocked Laminate (per color, per order) ADD 50 NET
FINISH UPCHARGES Custom Wood Finish (CWF) (one-time upcharge) ADD 300 NET
Add SOLID SURFACE ONLAY price to Veneer price above
24 x 24 SOLID SURFACE ONLAY UPCHARGE A B C D
Stocked 1208 LIST 1208 LIST 1351 LIST 1493 LIST
Non-stocked (per color, per order)   ADD 410 NET 450 NET 490 NET 520 NET
NOTE: 1/2" Solid Surface Onlay will increase overall height by 1/2".
HARD MAPLE
MODEL TOP (1.5"-THICK) TL, CT
24 SQUARE x 18H ATB-F-MV2424SQ-18(LL) Maple Veneer 1517
W: 24 D: 24 ATB-F-LM2424SQ-18(LL) Stocked Laminate 1517
H: 18
24 SQUARE x 21H ATB-F-MV2424SQ-21(LL) Maple Veneer 1577
W: 24 D: 24 ATB-F-LM2424SQ-21(LL) Stocked Laminate 1577
H: 21
24 SQUARE x 24H ATB-F-MV2424SQ-24(LL) Maple Veneer 1621
W: 24 D: 24 ATB-F-LM2424SQ-24(LL) Stocked Laminate 1621
H: 24
A-TABLES - SQUARE
800.235.0234 | integraseating.com 20256ITC-
Add SOLID SURFACE ONLAY price to Veneer price above
36 x 36 SOLID SURFACE ONLAY UPCHARGE A B C D
Stocked 2720 LIST 2720 LIST 3039 LIST 3360 LIST
Non-stocked (per color, per order)   ADD 410 NET 450 NET 490 NET 520 NET
NOTE: 1/2" Solid Surface Onlay will increase overall height by 1/2".
HARD MAPLE
MODEL TOP (1.5"-THICK) TL, CT
36 SQUARE x 18H ATB-F-MV3636SQ-18(LL) Maple Veneer 2055
W: 36 D: 36 ATB-F-LM3636SQ-18(LL) Stocked Laminate 2055
H: 18
36 SQUARE x 21H ATB-F-MV3636SQ-21(LL) Maple Veneer 2115
W: 36 D: 36 ATB-F-LM3636SQ-21(LL) Stocked Laminate 2115
H: 21
36 SQUARE x 24H ATB-F-MV3636SQ-24(LL) Maple Veneer 2159
W: 36 D: 36 ATB-F-LM3636SQ-24(LL) Stocked Laminate 2159
H: 24
A-TABLES - SQUARE
Add SOLID SURFACE ONLAY price to Veneer price above
30 x 30 SOLID SURFACE ONLAY UPCHARGE A B C D
Stocked 1889 LIST 1889 LIST 2110 LIST 2334 LIST
Non-stocked (per color, per order)   ADD 410 NET 450 NET 490 NET 520 NET
NOTE: 1/2" Solid Surface Onlay will increase overall height by 1/2".
HARD MAPLE
MODEL TOP (1.5"-THICK) TL, CT
30 SQUARE x 18H ATB-F-MV3030SQ-18(LL) Maple Veneer 1765
W: 29.5 D: 29.5 ATB-F-LM3030SQ-18(LL) Stocked Laminate 1765
H: 18
30 SQUARE x 21H ATB-F-MV3030SQ-21(LL) Maple Veneer 1825
W: 29.5 D: 29.5 ATB-F-LM3030SQ-21(LL) Stocked Laminate 1825
H: 21
30 SQUARE x 24H ATB-F-MV3030SQ-24(LL) Maple Veneer 1869
W: 29.5 D: 29.5 ATB-F-LM3030SQ-24(LL) Stocked Laminate 1869
H: 24
NON-STOCKED / CUSTOM Non-Stocked Laminate (per color, per order) ADD 50 NET
FINISH UPCHARGES Custom Wood Finish (CWF) (one-time upcharge) ADD 300 NET
800.235.0234 | integraseating.com 20257ITC-
Add SOLID SURFACE ONLAY price to Veneer price above
46 x 21 SOLID SURFACE ONLAY UPCHARGE A B C D
Stocked 2259 LIST 2259 LIST 2526 LIST 2791 LIST
Non-stocked (per color, per order)   ADD 410 NET 450 NET 490 NET 520 NET
NOTE: 1/2" Solid Surface Onlay will increase overall height by 1/2".
HARD MAPLE
MODEL TOP (1.5"-THICK) TL, CT
46 x 21 RECTANGLE x 18H ATB-F-MV4621SQ-18(LL) Maple Veneer 1734
W: 46 D: 21 ATB-F-LM4621SQ-18(LL) Stocked Laminate 1734
H: 18
46 x 21 RECTANGLE x 21H ATB-F-MV4621SQ-21(LL) Maple Veneer 1794
W: 46 D: 21 ATB-F-LM4621SQ-21(LL) Stocked Laminate 1794
H: 21
46 x 21 RECTANGLE x 24H ATB-F-MV4621SQ-24(LL) Maple Veneer 1838
W: 46 D: 21 ATB-F-LM4621SQ-24(LL) Stocked Laminate 1838
H: 24
A-TABLES - RECTANGLE
NON-STOCKED / CUSTOM Non-Stocked Laminate (per color, per order) ADD 50 NET
FINISH UPCHARGES Custom Wood Finish (CWF) (one-time upcharge) ADD 300 NET
PERMA-COAT WOOD LEG PROTECTOR   $41 List / LegPRODUCT OPTIONS
800.235.0234 | integraseating.com 20258ITC-
TABLE COLLECTIONS | CUBES COMPONENT-BASED
CONSTRUCTION
CUBE WITH SELF EDGE HARD MAPLE OR LAMINATE
MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICE
18 x 18 BOTTOM EDGE PROTECTOR EPOC18 For use with 18" Square Tables ADD 101 LIST
PLINTH BASE BLACK METAL PLINTH WOOD/ALUM LEGS METAL LEGS
MODEL TOP VP, LP, BP, NB MP CW, BA BC, BM
18 SQUARE x 18H CV1-181818-(_) Maple Veneer 2160 2326 2256 2452
W: 18 D: 18 H: 18 CL1-181818-(_) Stocked Laminate 1724 1890 1820 2016
18 SQUARE x 21H CV1-181821-(_) Maple Veneer 2313 2479 2409 2605
W: 18 D: 18 H: 21 CL1-181821-(_) Stocked Laminate 1804 1970 1900 2096
18 SQUARE x 24H CV1-181824-(_) Maple Veneer 2468 2634 2564 2760
W: 18 D: 18 H: 24 CL1-181824-(_) Stocked Laminate 1862 2028 1958 2154
Add SOLID SURFACE ONLAY price to prices above
18 x 18 SOLID SURFACE ONLAY UPCHARGE A B C D
Stocked 681 LIST 681 LIST 762 LIST 840 LIST
Non-stocked (per color, per order)   ADD 410 NET 450 NET 490 NET  520 NET
NOTE: 1/2" Solid Surface Onlay will increase overall height by 1/2".
MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICE
24 x 24 BOTTOM EDGE PROTECTOR EPOC24 For use with 24" Square Tables ADD 234 LIST
Add SOLID SURFACE ONLAY price to prices above
24 x 24 SOLID SURFACE ONLAY UPCHARGE A B C D
Stocked 1208 LIST 1208 LIST 1351 LIST 1493 LIST
Non-stocked (per color, per order)   ADD 410 NET 450 NET 490 NET 520 NET

CW	 5"H Hard Maple Legs (to match Coffee House Wood Legs)
BC	 5"H Brushed Chrome Metal Legs
BM	 5"H Powder Coated Metal Legs (specify Powder Coat)
BA	 5"H Brushed Aluminum Legs (to match Coffee House Aluminum Legs)
NB	 No Base
SELF EDGE
DETAIL
WITH SOLID
SURFACE TOP
800.235.0234 | integraseating.com 20259ITC-
NON-STOCKED / CUSTOM Non-Stocked Laminate (per color, per order) ADD 50 NET
FINISH UPCHARGES Custom Wood Finish (CWF) (one-time upcharge) ADD 300 NET
CUBE WITH SELF EDGE
MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICE
30 x 30 BOTTOM EDGE PROTECTOR EPOC30 For use with 30" Square Tables ADD 248 LIST
PLINTH BASE BLACK METAL PLINTH WOOD/ALUM LEGS METAL LEGS
MODEL TOP VP, LP, BP, NB MP CW, BA BC, BM
30 SQUARE x 18H CV1-303018-(_) Maple Veneer 3389 3705 3432 3628
W: 30 D: 30 H: 18 CL1-303018-(_) Stocked Laminate 2313 2629 2356 2552
30 SQUARE x 21H CV1-303021-(_) Maple Veneer 3544 3860 3587 3783
W: 30 D: 30 H: 21 CL1-303021-(_) Stocked Laminate 2482 2798 2525 2721
30 SQUARE x 24H CV1-303024-(_) Maple Veneer 3650 3966 3693 3889
W: 30 D: 30 H: 24 CL1-303024-(_) Stocked Laminate 2583 2899 2626 2822
Add SOLID SURFACE ONLAY price to prices above
30 x 30 SOLID SURFACE ONLAY UPCHARGE A B C D
Stocked 1889 LIST 1889 LIST 2110 LIST 2334 LIST
Non-stocked (per color, per order)   ADD 410 NET 450 NET 490 NET 520 NET
NOTE: 1/2" Solid Surface Onlay will increase overall height by 1/2".
MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICE
36 x 36 BOTTOM EDGE PROTECTOR EPOC36 For use with 36" Square Tables ADD 380 LIST
Add SOLID SURFACE ONLAY price to prices above
36 x 36 SOLID SURFACE ONLAY UPCHARGE A B C D
Stocked 2720 LIST 2720 LIST 3039 LIST 3360 LIST
Non-stocked (per color, per order)   ADD 410 NET 450 NET 490 NET 520 NET

ELECTRICAL / POWER PORT Power Ports are available on Cube tables; however, due to the many sizes and options available, a drawing will
be required for each table (when sizes or placement vary) showing the Power Port location desired. Power Ports
must be placed on a flat surface.
Tables will be subject to a custom engineering fee of $300 NET for each different sized table or tables requiring
different Power Port locations. Contact Integra Customer Service for Pricing.
CUBE WITH SELF EDGE | OPTIONS
PERMA-COAT WOOD LEG PROTECTOR   $41 List / LegPRODUCT OPTIONS
800.235.0234 | integraseating.com 202511ITC-
TABLE COLLECTIONS | DRUMS COMPONENT-BASED
CONSTRUCTION
DRUM WITH SELF EDGE HARD MAPLE OR LAMINATE
NON-STOCKED / CUSTOM Non-Stocked Laminate (per color, per order) ADD 50 NET
FINISH UPCHARGES Custom Wood Finish (CWF) (one-time upcharge) ADD 300 NET
MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICE
18 DIA BOTTOM EDGE PROTECTOR EPOD18 For use with 18" Round Tables ADD 101 LIST
PLINTH BASE BLACK METAL PLINTH WOOD/ALUM LEGS METAL LEGS
MODEL TOP VP, LP, BP, NB MP CW, BA BC, BM
18 ROUND x 18H DV1-18D18-(_) Maple Veneer 2031 2162 2127 2323
DIA: 18 H: 18 DL1-18D18-(_) Stocked Laminate 1646 1777 1742 1938
18 ROUND x 21H DV1-18D21-(_) Maple Veneer 2160 2291 2256 2452
DIA: 18 H: 21 DL1-18D21-(_) Stocked Laminate 1697 1828 1793 1989
18 ROUND x 24H DV1-18D24-(_) Maple Veneer 2284 2415 2380 2576
DIA: 18 H: 24 DL1-18D24-(_) Stocked Laminate 1746 1877 1842 2038
Add SOLID SURFACE ONLAY price to prices above
18 DIA SOLID SURFACE ONLAY UPCHARGE A B C D
Stocked 681 LIST 681 LIST 762 LIST 840 LIST
Non-stocked (per color, per order)   ADD 410 NET 450 NET 490 NET 520 NET
NOTE: 1/2" Solid Surface Onlay will increase overall height by 1/2".
MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICE
24 DIA BOTTOM EDGE PROTECTOR EPOD24 For use with 24" Round Tables ADD 150 LIST
Add SOLID SURFACE ONLAY price to prices above
24 DIA SOLID SURFACE ONLAY UPCHARGE A B C D
Stocked 1208 LIST 1208 LIST 1351 LIST 1493 LIST
Non-stocked (per color, per order)   ADD 410 NET 450 NET 490 NET 520 NET
NOTE: 1/2" Solid Surface Onlay will increase overall height by 1/2".
PLINTH BASE BLACK METAL PLINTH WOOD/ALUM LEGS METAL LEGS
MODEL TOP VP, LP, BP, NB MP CW, BA BC, BM
24 ROUND x 18H DV1-24D18-(_) Maple Veneer 2270 2576 2476 2672
DIA: 24 H: 18 DL1-24D18-(_) Stocked Laminate 1759 2029 1929 2125
24 ROUND x 21H DV1-24D21-(_) Maple Veneer 2377 2690 2590 2786
DIA: 24 H: 21 DL1-24D21-(_) Stocked Laminate 1833 2108 2008 2204
24 ROUND x 24H DV1-24D24-(_) Maple Veneer 2504 2826 2726 2922
DIA: 24 H: 24 DL1-24D24-(_) Stocked Laminate 1933 2215 2115 2311
KEY FOR SPECIFYING DRUM TABLES:
Replace (_) in the product code with the following to specify legs/base. NOTE: Plinth Base Shown.
VP or LP 	 3”H Plinth Base with matching Veneer (VP) or Laminate (LP)
BP	 3”H Plinth Base with Black Laminate

BP	 3”H Plinth Base with Black Laminate
MP	 3”H Black Metal Plinth Base
CW	 5”H Hard Maple Legs (to match Coffee House Wood Legs)
BC	 5”H Brushed Chrome Metal Legs
BM	 5”H Powder Coated Metal Legs (specify Powder Coat)
BA	 5”H Brushed Aluminum Legs (to match Coffee House Aluminum Legs)
NB	 No Base
SELF EDGE
DETAIL
WITH SOLID
SURFACE TOP
NON-STOCKED / CUSTOM Non-Stocked Laminate (per color, per order) ADD 50 NET
FINISH UPCHARGES Custom Wood Finish (CWF) (one-time upcharge) ADD 300 NET
DRUM WITH SELF EDGE
MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICE
30 DIA BOTTOM EDGE PROTECTOR EPOD30 For use with 30" Round Tables ADD 265 LIST
PLINTH BASE BLACK METAL PLINTH WOOD/ALUM LEGS METAL LEGS
MODEL TOP VP, LP, BP, NB MP CW, BA BC, BM
30 ROUND x 18H DV1-30D18-(_) Maple Veneer 3055 3307 3098 3294
DIA: 30 H: 18 DL1-30D18-(_) Stocked Laminate 2283 2535 2326 2522
30 ROUND x 21H DV1-30D21-(_) Maple Veneer 3269 3521 3312 3508
DIA: 30 H: 21 DL1-30D21-(_) Stocked Laminate 2382 2634 2425 2621
30 ROUND x 24H DV1-30D24-(_) Maple Veneer 3417 3669 3460 3656
DIA: 30 H: 24 DL1-30D24-(_) Stocked Laminate 2453 2705 2496 2692
Add SOLID SURFACE ONLAY price to prices above
30 DIA SOLID SURFACE ONLAY UPCHARGE A B C D
Stocked 1889 LIST 1889 LIST 2110 LIST 2334 LIST
Non-stocked (per color, per order)   ADD 410 NET 450 NET 490 NET 520 NET
NOTE: 1/2" Solid Surface Onlay will increase overall height by 1/2".
MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICE
36 DIA BOTTOM EDGE PROTECTOR EPOD36 For use with 36" Round Tables ADD 380 LIST
Add SOLID SURFACE ONLAY price to prices above
36 DIA SOLID SURFACE ONLAY UPCHARGE A B C D
Stocked 2720 LIST 2720 LIST 3039 LIST 3360 LIST
Non-stocked (per color, per order)   ADD 410 NET 450 NET 490 NET 520 NET
NOTE: 1/2" Solid Surface Onlay will increase overall height by 1/2".
PLINTH BASE BLACK METAL PLINTH WOOD/ALUM LEGS METAL LEGS
MODEL TOP VP, LP, BP, NB MP CW, BA BC, BM
36 ROUND x 18H DV1-36D18-(_) Maple Veneer 3468 3742 3460 3656
DIA: 36 H: 18 DL1-36D18-(_) Stocked Laminate 2605 2879 2597 2793
36 ROUND x 21H DV1-36D21-(_) Maple Veneer 3747 4021 3739 3935
DIA: 36 H: 21 DL1-36D21-(_) Stocked Laminate 2802 3076 2794 2990
36 ROUND x 24H DV1-36D24-(_) Maple Veneer 3964 4238 3956 4152
DIA: 36 H: 24 DL1-36D24-(_) Stocked Laminate 2962 3236 2954 3150
800.235.0234 | integraseating.com 202513ITC-
DRUM WITH SELF EDGE | OPTIONS
ELECTRICAL / POWER PORT Power Ports are available on Drum tables; however, due to the many sizes and options available, a drawing will

must be placed on a flat surface.
Tables will be subject to a custom engineering fee of $300 NET for each different sized table or tables requiring
different Power Port locations. Contact Integra Customer Service for Pricing.
PERMA-COAT WOOD LEG PROTECTOR   $41 List / LegPRODUCT OPTIONS
800.235.0234 | integraseating.com 202517ITC-
TABLE COLLECTIONS | DRUMS COMPONENT-BASED
CONSTRUCTION
DRUM WITH 3/4" RADIUSED SOLID WOOD EDGE HARD MAPLE OR LAMINATE
NON-STOCKED / CUSTOM Non-Stocked Laminate (per color, per order) ADD 50 NET
FINISH UPCHARGES Custom Wood Finish (CWF) (one-time upcharge) ADD 300 NET
MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICE
18 DIA BOTTOM EDGE PROTECTOR EPOD18 For use with 18" Round Tables ADD 101 LIST
PLINTH BASE BLACK METAL PLINTH WOOD/ALUM LEGS METAL LEGS
MODEL TOP VP, LP, BP, NB MP CW, BA BC, BM
18 ROUND x 18H DV2-18D18-(_) Maple Veneer 2801 2932 2897 3093
DIA: 18 H: 18 DL2-18D18-(_) Stocked Laminate 2801 2932 2897 3093
18 ROUND x 21H DV2-18D21-(_) Maple Veneer 2930 3061 3026 3222
DIA: 18 H: 21 DL2-18D21-(_) Stocked Laminate 2930 3061 3026 3222
18 ROUND x 24H DV2-18D24-(_) Maple Veneer 3064 3195 3160 3356
DIA: 18 H: 24 DL2-18D24-(_) Stocked Laminate 3002 3133 3098 3294
Add SOLID SURFACE ONLAY price to prices above
18 DIA SOLID SURFACE ONLAY UPCHARGE A B C D
Stocked 681 LIST 681 LIST 762 LIST 840 LIST
Non-stocked (per color, per order)   ADD 410 NET 450 NET 490 NET 520 NET
NOTE: 1/2" Solid Surface Onlay will increase overall height by 1/2".
MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICE
24 DIA BOTTOM EDGE PROTECTOR EPOD24 For use with 24" Round Tables ADD 150 LIST
Add SOLID SURFACE ONLAY price to prices above
24 DIA SOLID SURFACE ONLAY UPCHARGE A B C D
Stocked 1208 LIST 1208 LIST 1351 LIST 1493 LIST
Non-stocked (per color, per order)   ADD 410 NET 450 NET 490 NET 520 NET
NOTE: 1/2" Solid Surface Onlay will increase overall height by 1/2".
PLINTH BASE BLACK METAL PLINTH WOOD/ALUM LEGS METAL LEGS
MODEL TOP VP, LP, BP, NB MP CW, BA BC, BM
24 ROUND x 18H DV2-24D18-(_) Maple Veneer 3291 3459 3359 3555
DIA: 24 H: 18 DL2-24D18-(_) Stocked Laminate 3291 3459 3359 3555
24 ROUND x 21H DV2-24D21-(_) Maple Veneer 3417 3585 3485 3681
DIA: 24 H: 21 DL2-24D21-(_) Stocked Laminate 3417 3585 3485 3681
24 ROUND x 24H DV2-24D24-(_) Maple Veneer 3551 3719 3619 3815
DIA: 24 H: 24 DL2-24D24-(_) Stocked Laminate 3490 3658 3558 3754
KEY FOR SPECIFYING DRUM TABLES:
Replace (_) in the product code with the following to specify legs/base. NOTE: Plinth Base Shown.
VP or LP 	 3”H Plinth Base with matching Veneer (VP) or Laminate (LP)
BP	 3”H Plinth Base with Black Laminate

EDGE DETAIL
WITH SOLID
SURFACE TOP
Will have 3/4"
exposed edge
detail as shown.
800.235.0234 | integraseating.com 202518ITC-
NON-STOCKED / CUSTOM Non-Stocked Laminate (per color, per order) ADD 50 NET
FINISH UPCHARGES Custom Wood Finish (CWF) (one-time upcharge) ADD 300 NET
DRUM WITH 3/4” RADIUSED SOLID WOOD EDGE
MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICE
30 DIA BOTTOM EDGE PROTECTOR EPOD30 For use with 30" Round Tables ADD 265 LIST
PLINTH BASE BLACK METAL PLINTH WOOD/ALUM LEGS METAL LEGS
MODEL TOP VP, LP, BP, NB MP CW, BA BC, BM
30 ROUND x 18H DV2-30D18-(_) Maple Veneer 4059 4311 4102 4298
DIA: 30 H: 18 DL2-30D18-(_) Stocked Laminate 3760 4012 3803 3999
30 ROUND x 21H DV2-30D21-(_) Maple Veneer 4276 4528 4319 4515
DIA: 30 H: 21 DL2-30D21-(_) Stocked Laminate 3945 4197 3988 4184
30 ROUND x 24H DV2-30D24-(_) Maple Veneer 4412 4664 4455 4651
DIA: 30 H: 24 DL2-30D24-(_) Stocked Laminate 4041 4293 4084 4280
Add SOLID SURFACE ONLAY price to prices above
30 DIA SOLID SURFACE ONLAY UPCHARGE A B C D
Stocked 1889 LIST 1889 LIST 2110 LIST 2334 LIST
Non-stocked (per color, per order)   ADD 410 NET 450 NET 490 NET 520 NET
NOTE: 1/2" Solid Surface Onlay will increase overall height by 1/2".
MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICE
36 DIA BOTTOM EDGE PROTECTOR EPOD36 For use with 36" Round Tables ADD 380 LIST
Add SOLID SURFACE ONLAY price to prices above
36 DIA SOLID SURFACE ONLAY UPCHARGE A B C D
Stocked 2720 LIST 2720 LIST 3039 LIST 3360 LIST
Non-stocked (per color, per order)   ADD 410 NET 450 NET 490 NET 520 NET
NOTE: 1/2" Solid Surface Onlay will increase overall height by 1/2".
PLINTH BASE BLACK METAL PLINTH WOOD/ALUM LEGS METAL LEGS
MODEL TOP VP, LP, BP, NB MP CW, BA BC, BM
36 ROUND x 18H DV2-36D18-(_) Maple Veneer 4590 4864 4582 4778
DIA: 36 H: 18 DL2-36D18-(_) Stocked Laminate 4245 4519 4237 4433
36 ROUND x 21H DV2-36D21-(_) Maple Veneer 4871 5145 4863 5059
DIA: 36 H: 21 DL2-36D21-(_) Stocked Laminate 4453 4727 4445 4641
36 ROUND x 24H DV2-36D24-(_) Maple Veneer 4980 5254 4972 5168
DIA: 36 H: 24 DL2-36D24-(_) Stocked Laminate 4643 4917 4635 4831
KEY FOR SPECIFYING DRUM TABLES:
Replace (_) in the product code with the following to specify legs/base. NOTE: Plinth Base Shown.
VP or LP 	 3”H Plinth Base with matching Veneer (VP) or Laminate (LP)
BP	 3”H Plinth Base with Black Laminate